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2021-12-15 EN 1,000 4,500

2021-12-16 EN 1,000 5,500

2021-12-21 SEAN 1,000 6,500

1 TRE L )]Iﬁgzzm 2021-12-27 EN 1,000 7,500
ER ;A

2022-01-10 SN 1,400 8,900

2022-01-12 EN 800 9,700

2022-03-10 EN 1,000 10,700

2021-11-29 S -10,000 104,500

2021-12-06 £ -10,000 94,500

2021-12-08 = -20,000 74,500

) 2021-12-09 SEH -30,000 44,500

2 R “L;Z; 2021-12-10 EH -10,000 34,500

2021-12-15 EH -10,000 24,500

2021-12-16 ] -14,500 10,000

2021-12-21 SEH -9,000 1,000

2022-02-11 EN 50,000 51,000
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2022-03-25 F£H -51,000 0
2022-04-27 SEN 20,000 20,000
Jlge R | 2021-11-19 SEN 700 700
3 R HE R ER 2021-11-22 EH -500 200
~z7 12
G 2021-11-24 s 2200 0
2022-01-10 SEN 100 100
\ LgteyE | 2022-04-27 SEN 100 200
4| BEX | o -
BRI | 2022-04-28 SN 400 600
2022-04-29 X 100 700
|68 2022-03-22 SEN 3,900 3,900
s | wam | ME
= 2022-03-23 EH -3,900 0
2022-04-21 EWYN 300 300
= Ui Eesg | 2022-04-25 EH -300 0
6 by .
BR 57 2022-04-26 SEN 700 700
2022-04-28 SEH -700 0
2022-01-04 SEN 100 600
2022-01-10 SEN 100 700
o 7g)ilgE _
7 TR e 2002-01-28 SEN 200 900
WA
2022-04-06 SEN 100 1,000
2022-04-13 SEN 100 1,100
POIBERE | 2022-12-23 ST 2,000 2,000
8 = g =
apmenk | 2022-12-30 T -2,000 0
JIBESN /1 | 2021-12-20 SYN 1,000 1,000
‘ fr_&:g@ 2021-12-24 SN 1,000 2,000
9 JAiEE | HMEEK -
qFEg | 2022-01-04 SEN 2,000 4,000
BF3E 2022-01-05 SEN 2,000 6,000
2021-12-29 SEN 300 300
s 2027-12- S 500
P 0 30 SEN 800
mpaczE | 2022-02-23 SEN 100 900
10 | EBRiE E“J% -
MREZES | 2022-03-01 BN 500 1,400
f 2022-03-21 SEN 200 1,600
2022-08-08 SN 400 2,000
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iﬁ%tﬁ%\éﬁ 2022-04-28 EN 200 200
11 | 355 @Eﬁg

RENZ 2022-04-29 Bl -200 0

[

2021-12-01 EN 200 1,400

2021-12-06 EN 300 1,700

2021-12-07 SEN 100 1,800

2021-12-20 SEAN 300 2,100

2021-12-28 SEH -500 1,600

2021-12-30 EAN 500 2,100

2022-01-04 YN 600 2,700

2022-01-05 EN 600 3,300

2022-01-19 EN 200 3,500

©2022-01-19 SEH -300 3,200

2022-02-11 Sl -400 2,800

2022-02-17 SEH -500 2,300

2022-02-18 EN 500 2,800

SRR | 2022-02-18 S -500 2,300

12 Pl AN %ﬂééﬁ% 2022-03-01 SN 500 2,800
R

i (5 2022-03-01 sE -500 2,300

2022-03-02 EiH -1,200 1,100

2022-03-03 EN 1,700 2,800

2022-03-03 SEH -300 2,500

2022-03-04 EN 1,000 3,500

2022-03-21 SEA 500 4,000

2022-04-06 EN 200 4,200

2022-05-30 SEH -200 4,000

2022-05-31 s -100 3,900

2022-06-02 S -1,100 2,800

2022-06-07 EN 1,300 4,100

2022-06-09 EN 500 4,600

2022-06-14 SEH -1,000 3,600

2022-06-15 EN 900 4,500
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2022-06-16 EN 300 4,800
2022-06-17 521 -300 4,500
2022-06-27 EH -500 4,000
2022-06-29 EAN 500 4,500
2022-07-05 YN 1,000 5,500
2022-07-06 SEN 500 6,000
2022-07-14 EH -1,500 4,500
2022-07-18 =i -2,000 2,500
2022-07-20 EN 1,500 4,000
2022-07-27 SEN 1,000 5,000
2022-08-02 EN 300 5,300
2022-08-26 S -300 5,000
2022-08-30 EN 800 5,800
2022-09-06 SEH -800 5,000
2022-09-08 EN 800 5,800
2022-09-09 SEH -800 5,000
2022-09-15 EXN 1,200 6,200
2022-09-16 EAN 1,300 7,500
2022-09-21 SEH -3,400 4,100
2022-09-22 SEH -1,800 2,300
2022-09-23 EN 1,000 3,300
2022-09-27 EN 500 3,800
2022-09-28 SEAN 1,000 4,800
2022-09-29 SEH -4,700 100
2022-10-12 SYN 3,500 3,600
2022-10-13 SEH -3,400 200
2022-10-17 EN 2,300 2,500
2022-10-18 SN 200 2,700
2022-10-19 DYN 400 3,100
2022-10-20 EN 500 3,600
2022-10-24 SEAN 900 4,500
2022-11-01 EN 500 5,000
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2022-11-04 SEH -4,500 500
2022-11-07 EN 1,000 1,500
2022-11-10 S -1,400 100
2022-11-11 EN 1,000 1,100
2022-11-14 EN 1,000 2,100
2022-11-18 SEAN 500 2,600
2022-11-22 SEN 500 3,100
2022-11-23 SEH -300 2,800
2022-11-25 EN 600 3,400
2022-11-28 SEN 100 3,500
2022-11-29 EAN 500 4,000
2022-12-01 EN 500 4,500
2022-12-06 EN 300 4,800
2022-12-09 EN 300 5,100
2022-12-15 L -100 5,000
2022-12-20 EH -100 4,900
2023-01-06 EH -200 4,700
91l ek
13 ggﬁﬁi 2021-11-18 EH -200 0
[
2021-11-17 EN 3,900 11,500
2021-11-17 SEH -3,800 7,700
2021-11-18 EN 7,600 15,300
2021-11-18 SEH -7,700 7,600
01|85 2021-11-19 EN 7,700 15,300
| HamE | 2021-11-19 S -7,600 7,700
" ’ Faéﬁiﬁf 2021-11-22 SYN 500 8,200
£ 2021-11-22 SEH -7,700 500
2021-11-23 EN 100 600
2021-11-23 i -500 100
2021-11-26 EN 4,600 4,700
2021-11-29 EN 10,800 15,500
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2021-11-29 £ -4,700 10,800

2021-11-30 SN 500 11,300

2021-12-01 PN 1,700 13,000

2021-12-02 SPN 5,500 18,500

2021-12-06 DYN 5,700 24,200

2021-12-10 SPN 7,900 32,100

2021-12-10 S 24,200 7,900

2021-12-13 SPN 23,500 31,400

2021-12-13 SE -7,900 23,500

2022-01-04 SN 23,600 47,100

2022-01-04 S -23,500 23,600

2022-01-06 SN 11,900 35,500

2022-01-06 £ -11,900 23,600

2022-01-14 ST 1,700 25,300

2022-01-24 SN 25,100 50,400

2022-01-24 SE -25,300 25,100

2022-02-17 S -16,500 8,600

2022-02-18 SPN 16,700 25,300

2022-02-22 EH -25,300 0

Va1l RE 2021-12-07 SE -2,400 800
— TREL

15 R A 2021-12-10 SEH -800 0

s wE | 2022-05-09 YN 1,000 1,000

o 2021-11-26 DIYN 44,000 44,000

y . ggéﬂ 2021-12-01 L -44,000 0

TLWZ | 2022-01-13 SEN 38,100 38,100

SR 2022-01-17 T -38,100 0

PO )11 & 2021-11-26 SEN 16,300 16,300

17 SR %Eéw 2021-11-29 SEN 58,800 75,100
Lz

R 2021-12-07 £ -75,100 0

RITES | 2022-06-02 PN 30,000 30,000

18 | Fhefs B 0s 11 EH -10,000 20,000
X|E ez

T (% 2022-10-18 SE -20,000 0
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8 | MRS | BEER | TEAN | Tuyn | ook | HREH
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2021-11-23 EAN 13,300 13,300

2021-11-24 EH -13,300 0

2022-02-07 EN 26,700 26,700

2022-02-08 S -9,900 16,800

Eﬁifﬁ*ﬁ 2022-02-09 S -16,800 0

19 S]] ﬁgf;ﬁ 2022-04-28 EN 1,200 1,200

It 2022-05-09 SEH -1,200 0

2022-06-02 EN 700 700

2022-06-14 EH -700 0

2022-06-15 EAN 100 100

2022-06-16 E -100 0

2022-02-24 EN 2,000 2,000

2022-02-25 EAN 800 2,800

A 2022-03-01 SN 1,000 3,800

2 . ﬁ;ﬁ@; 2022-03-04 EN 200 4,000

FWRZ | 2022-03-07 SEN 200 4,200

LA 2022-09-13 SEH -1,500 2,700

2023-01-03 S -1,000 1,700

2023-01-19 EN 1,300 3,000

2022-02-11 LN 7,900 7,900

2022-03-04 SN 900 8,800

2022-03-21 EN 800 9,600

2022-04-29 EN 28,400 38,000

2022-05-10 S -38,000 0

Eﬁf}:&”ﬁ 2022-05-12 EN 12,400 12,400

21 R ﬁi?f 2022-05-31 S -12,400 0

R fE 2022-06-16 LN 4,000 4,000

2022-06-17 SEH -4,000 0

2022-06-20 LN 12,100 12,100

2022-06-28 LN 13,300 25,400

2022-07-01 EH -25,400 0

2022-07-05 LN 20,700 20,700
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2022-07-06 SEN 4,400 25,100
2022-07-14 EH -25,100 0
Gz
2 | osmz | PR 6701 s 2100 0
HR 1
2022-04-11 SEN 100 100
P
PINEESR | 2020-04-20 SN 100 200
23 | HPT| BRAKS -
By A 2022-05-13 SEN 300 500
2022-07-21 S -500 0
2022-06-06 SEN 2,300 2,300
2022-06-08 ST 400 2,700
2022-06-09 SEN 1,600 4,300
2022-07-04 SEH -4.300 0
2022-07-05 EYN 900 900
2022-07-06 SEN 400 1,300
BH 7k
2 T4 | B o7 S 41,300 0
R A
2022-08-29 SEN 200 200
2022-09-05 SEN 600 800
2022-09-14 SEH -800 0
2022-10-10 SEN 1,400 1,400
2022-10-11 SEN 500 1,900
2022-11-02 SEH -1,900 0
B
25 XB1E AR EA | 2022-12-20 SEN 1,000 1,000
2 Befd
A 7k 3%
26 R Hff’ 2023-01-09 SN 100 100
WA
2022-03-09 SEN 100 100
2022-03-15 SEN 100 200
2022-03-16 SEN 100 300
TABE | 5000.03-21 SN 100 400
27 7L N2 S -
2y gy | 2022-03-24 SEN 100 500
2022-03-31 SEN 100 600
2022-04-11 BN 100 700
2022-04-22 SEN 500 1,200
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2022-04-25 DYN 800 2,000
2022-04-26 EN 3,300 5,300
2022-04-27 EN 3,000 8,300
2022-04-29 EN 50,600 58,900
2022-07-15 S -2,000 56,900
2022-07-18 SEH -2,000 54,900
2022-07-19 SEH -500 54,400
2022-07-21 SEH -1,000 53,400
2022-07-25 SEH -1,000 52,400
2022-08-08 EH -500 51,900
2022-08-15 S -500 51,400
2022-08-19 5] -500 50,900
2022-08-22 SEH -1,000 49,900
2022-09-06 S -500 49,400
2022-09-09 S -500 48,900
2022-09-13 SEH -300 48,600
2022-09-19 SEH -900 47,700
2022-09-20 EH -100 47,600
2022-10-26 SEH -47,600 0
2022-11-07 LN 200 200
2022-11-15 EN 300 500
2022-11-21 LN 500 1,000
2023-01-05 EN 500 1,500
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